India Insurance Company 
Limited” payable at Chennai. 
The BG submitted as EMD 
should have a validity of 3 
months.  

27 3.9.4 Performance 
Security 

Within 15 days of the receipt 
of Notification of 
Appointment from UIIC, the 
bidder shall furnish 
Rs.25,00,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty-Five Lakhs Only) in 
the form of irrevocable Bank 
Guarantee / DD issued by 
Nationalized/Scheduled Bank 
towards performance 
security in accordance with 
the conditions of contract. 
UIIC shall provide the pro 
forma for performance 
security to the successful  
bidder 

Within 20 days of the receipt 
of Notification of 
Appointment from UIIC, the 
bidder shall furnish 
Rs.25,00,000/- (Rupees 
Twenty-Five Lakhs Only) in 
the form of irrevocable Bank 
Guarantee / DD issued by 
Nationalized/Scheduled Bank 
towards performance 
security in accordance with 
the conditions of contract. 
UIIC shall provide the pro 
forma for performance 
security to the successful